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Daftar Bimbingan Akademik

Dosen Pembimbing ARIA FRANSISKA

Nomor Induk Pegawai (NIP) 198704212012122002

NO NO. BP
NAMA MHS/

PROGRAM

STUDI

IP
SMT/

IPK

TGL KRS
SKS DIAMBIL/


DISETUJUI/TDK
DISETUJUI

STATUS
KRS LIHAT

1 1811413018 FATIMAH AZ
ZAHRA

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
11
08:36:25

4/

4/


4 Disetujui KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

2 1811413019 TIARA
OKTAVIANI

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
10
11:26:04

4/

4/


4 Disetujui KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

3 1811413020 RESTY PRATAMA
NURLIYANI

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
09
19:40:46

4/

4/


4 Disetujui KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

4 1811413022 MUHAMAD IQBAL
ISKANDAR

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
10
18:33:31

4/

4/


4 Disetujui KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

5 1911412019 ROSSYQOH
DURROTUL
HIKMAH

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
08
16:26:51

22/

22/


22
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

6 1911412021 RIFDOL OVERSI
PUTRA

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
08
10:04:49

22/

22/


22
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

7 1911412023 MIFTHAHUL
KHOIR

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
08
10:28:35

22/

22/


22
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

8 1941412036 VINA ANDRIANTI
UTAMI

PROFESI
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
09
14:28:24

15/

15/


15
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

9 1941412048 ADZKIA RAHMI
AULIA

PROFESI
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
08
11:15:01

9/

9/


9 Disetujui KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

10 1941412051 NADIA SYESTI

PROFESI
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
08
11:12:18

8/

8/


8 Disetujui KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

11 2011412007 NISYA ARDIANI
MALIKY

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
08
15:50:34

20/

20/


20
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

12 2011412008 MUHAMMAD
HAMDAN HARRY
RAVI

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
09
15:51:26

20/

20/


20
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

13 2011417002 AZIZAH RAHMA
TITA

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
07
21:03:13

20/

20/


20
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

14 2041412005 AISYAH TRIANA

PROFESI
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
07
16:58:10

19/

19/


19
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

15 2041412006 NADIAH
FIRZANAMUTI

PROFESI
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

/

/


Belum KRS KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai
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16 2111412031 HIZRA
SALSABILA

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
08
19:02:50

21/

21/


21
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

17 2111412032 NASYWA
MAHARANI
ANDRICKA

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
08
15:43:04

21/

21/


21
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

18 2111412033 AHMAD RIADI

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
08
15:54:46

21/

21/


21
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

19 2111412034 RIZKY ACHMANU

PENDIDIKAN
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
08
15:37:21

21/

21/


21
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

20 2141412017 EUNIKE YEMIMA
SEMBIRING

PROFESI
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
11
11:36:00

9/

9/


9 Disetujui KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

21 2141412018 ELSA FEBRI
HANESTY

PROFESI
DOKTER GIGI

-

-

2022-02-
11
11:44:39

9/

9/


9 Disetujui KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai
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